
    
              THE 40th ANNUAL SPERA'S SWAMP RAT RUNS 10K RACE 
                      Brewerton, NY    June 15, 2019 
 
                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                  PLACES IN 
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   PACE   AGEGROUP  &  SEX RESIDENCE      ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Chris Raulli         31   33:45  5:26   1 M30-34  M#   1 Cornelius      NC  
    2 Seth Richardson      20   36:47  5:56   1 M20-24  M#   2 Wolfeboro FallsNH  
    3 Geoffrey Hale        29   36:53  5:57   1 M25-29  M#   3 Rome           NY  
    4 Nicholas Berg        17   37:19  6:01   1 M15-19  M#   4 Minoa          NY  
    5 Joshua Koeppe        17   37:36  6:03   2 M15-19  M#   5 Bridgeport     NY  
    6 Cory Battles         40   38:52  6:16   1 M40-44  M#   6 Liverpool      NY  
    7 Ryan Morrissette     18   39:28  6:21   3 M15-19  M#   7 Pulaski        NY  
    8 Bryan Bausinger      22   39:45  6:24   2 M20-24  M#   8 Clay           NY  
    9 Edward Morrissey     54   40:03  6:27   1 M50-54  M#   9 Tyrone         PA  
   10 Eric Murray          28   40:40  6:33   2 M25-29  M#  10 Chittenango    NY  
   11 Danny Hefti          18   40:58  6:36   4 M15-19  M#  11 Pulaski        NY  
   12 Robert Plyter        51   41:38  6:42   2 M50-54  M#  12 Syracuse       NY  
   13 Kate Putman          14   42:20  6:49   1 F01-14  F#   1 Cicero         NY  
   14 Chris Loughlin       41   42:43  6:53   2 M40-44  M#  13 Cicero         NY  
   15 Steve Cunningham     56   44:58  7:15   1 M55-59  M#  14 Cortland       NY  
   16 Benjamin Stevens     17   45:51  7:23   5 M15-19  M#  15 Central Square NY  
   17 Mark Chwalek         34   46:20  7:28   2 M30-34  M#  16 Phoenix        NY  
   18 Jeremy Boyles        40   46:25  7:29   3 M40-44  M#  17 Cicero         NY  
   19 Matthew Muttillo     33   47:44  7:41   3 M30-34  M#  18 Rome           NY  
   20 Paul Cianfrocca      55   48:06  7:45   2 M55-59  M#  19 Camillus       NY  
   21 Amy Roberson         35   48:10  7:46   1 F35-39  F#   2 Sauquoit       NY  
   22 David Tarbe          38   48:23  7:48   1 M35-39  M#  20 Cicero         NY  
   23 Rich LaPaglia        55   48:53  7:52   3 M55-59  M#  21 Cicero         NY  
   24 Paul Gellert         51   49:07  7:55   3 M50-54  M#  22 Liverpool      NY  
   25 Jason Pistilli       39   49:21  7:57   2 M35-39  M#  23 Fayetteville   NY  
   26 James Cox            58   49:39  8:00   4 M55-59  M#  24 Liverpool      NY  
   27 Allison Newton       15   49:40  8:00   1 F15-19  F#   3 Cicero         NY  
   28 Casey Engineri       15   49:52  8:02   6 M15-19  M#  25 Minoa          NY  
   29 Mary Funk            15   49:52  8:02   2 F15-19  F#   4 East Syracuse  NY  
   30 Galyn Schenk         57   50:23  8:07   1 F55-59  F#   5 Syracuse       NY  
   31 Kara Rusch           51   50:55  8:12   1 F50-54  F#   6 Hamilton       NY  
   32 Erin Putman          42   51:13  8:15   1 F40-44  F#   7 Cicero         NY  
   33 Michael Dautrich     61   51:15  8:15   1 M60-64  M#  26 Cayuga         NY  
   34 Dan Breitbeck        53   52:15  8:25   4 M50-54  M#  27 Cicero         NY  
   35 Renee Affinati       38   52:18  8:25   2 F35-39  F#   8 West Monroe    NY  
   36 Ryan Reichard        38   52:46  8:30   3 F35-39  F#   9 Clay           NY  
   37 Zach Kubala          20   53:39  8:39   3 M20-24  M#  28 Cicero         NY  
   38 Kathleen Wheeler     48   53:52  8:41   1 F45-49  F#  10 Camillus       NY  
   39 Michael Jacob        44   54:04  8:42   4 M40-44  M#  29 Syracuse       NY  
   40 Melanie Ingleston    42   54:10  8:43   2 F40-44  F#  11 Syracuse       NY  
   41 Debra Smith          57   54:14  8:44   2 F55-59  F#  12 Mexico         NY  
   42 P.J. Lebied          38   54:22  8:45   3 M35-39  M#  30 Liverpool      NY  
   43 Steven Challis       60   54:33  8:47   2 M60-64  M#  31 Liverpool      NY  
   44 Matthew Taranto      39   55:17  8:54   4 M35-39  M#  32 Syracuse       NY  
   45 Dave Hanson          37   55:27  8:56   5 M35-39  M#  33 Cicero         NY  
   46 Kyle Crescente       24   55:37  8:57   4 M20-24  M#  34 Liverpool      NY  
   47 Kelly Conklin        42   56:32  9:06   3 F40-44  F#  13 Cicero         NY  
   48 Beth Kubala          49   56:32  9:06   2 F45-49  F#  14 Cicero         NY  
   49 Sophia Monica        13   56:40  9:08   2 F01-14  F#  15 Central Square NY  
   50 Richard Gardinier    31   56:49  9:09   4 M30-34  M#  35 Brewerton      NY  
   51 Sean Meyer           22   57:07  9:12   5 M20-24  M#  36 Manlius        NY  
   52 Kelly Husby          53   57:10  9:12   2 F50-54  F#  16 Auburn         NY  
   53 Christopher Koeppe   43   57:10  9:12   5 M40-44  M#  37 Bridgeport     NY  
   54 Chris Velardi        46   57:46  9:18   1 M45-49  M#  38 Jamesville     NY  



   55 Amber Shumway        37   57:50  9:19   4 F35-39  F#  17 Oswego         NY  
   56 Katie Deanthony      40   57:50  9:19   4 F40-44  F#  18 Clay           NY  
   57 Joey Jerome          41   58:10  9:22   6 M40-44  M#  39 Pulaski        NY  
   58 Shannon Bausinger    24   58:24  9:24   1 F20-24  F#  19 Clay           NY  
   59 Kelly Dickter        51   58:36  9:26   3 F50-54  F#  20 Baldwinsville  NY  
   60 Matthew Furletti     18   58:52  9:29   7 M15-19  M#  40 Clay           NY  
   61 Timothy Whitmore     40   59:20  9:33   7 M40-44  M#  41 Cicero         NY  
   62 Sarah Wetsig         33   59:26  9:34   1 F30-34  F#  21 Syracuse       NY  
   63 Teresa Grant         46   59:28  9:35   3 F45-49  F#  22 Schenectady    NY  
   64 William Drapeau      51   59:29  9:35   5 M50-54  M#  42 Schenectady    NY  
   65 Zechariah Mientkiewi 27   59:33  9:36   3 M25-29  M#  43 Minoa          NY  
   66 Michael Billington   33   59:38  9:36   5 M30-34  M#  44 Cicero         NY  
   67 Michael Tamilia      57   59:47  9:38   5 M55-59  M#  45 Fayetteville   NY  
   68 Brett Lindsay        50 1:00:21  9:43   6 M50-54  M#  46 Central Square NY  
   69 Kaleigh Sharpe       30 1:00:22  9:43   2 F30-34  F#  23 Syracuse       NY  
   70 Esther Hatalla       27 1:00:22  9:43   1 F25-29  F#  24 Central Square NY  
   71 Ashley Bonaventura   28 1:00:35  9:45   2 F25-29  F#  25 Cicero         NY  
   72 Amy Furletti         46 1:00:52  9:48   4 F45-49  F#  26 Clay           NY  
   73 Samantha Shaffer     33 1:00:54  9:48   3 F30-34  F#  27 Baldwinsville  NY  
   74 Daniel Kanaley       71 1:02:07 10:00   1 M70-74  M#  47 Syracuse       NY  
   75 Danielle Tanton      40 1:02:09 10:00   5 F40-44  F#  28 Liverpool      NY  
   76 Anthony Ciciarelli   12 1:02:18 10:02   1 M01-14  M#  48 Liverpool      NY  
   77 Rebekah Wheeler      43 1:02:21 10:02   6 F40-44  F#  29 Cazenovia      NY  
   78 Kyle Taranto         31 1:02:33 10:04   6 M30-34  M#  49 Syracuse       NY  
   79 Charles Crary        71 1:02:47 10:07   2 M70-74  M#  50 Syracuse       NY  
   80 Caroline Desocio     35 1:02:52 10:07   5 F35-39  F#  30 Clay           NY  
   81 Anthony Petrarca     41 1:03:03 10:09   8 M40-44  M#  51 Liverpool      NY  
   82 Kevin Karoglanian    36 1:03:11 10:10   6 M35-39  M#  52 Syracuse       NY  
   83 Samuel Petrarca      13 1:03:27 10:13   2 M01-14  M#  53 Liverpool      NY  
   84 Kim Lupia            50 1:03:46 10:16   4 F50-54  F#  31 Cicero         NY  
   85 Robert Buckland      47 1:03:59 10:18   2 M45-49  M#  54 Rome           NY  
   86 Molly English-Bowers 58 1:04:11 10:20   3 F55-59  F#  32 Liverpool      NY  
   87 Vishwas Patil        45 1:04:32 10:23   3 M45-49  M#  55 Fayetteville   NY  
   88 Michael Goodfellow   25 1:04:39 10:25   4 M25-29  M#  56 Jamesville     NY  
   89 Audrey Kane          57 1:04:54 10:27   4 F55-59  F#  33 Cicero         NY  
   90 Bill Byrne           70 1:05:39 10:34   3 M70-74  M#  57 Jamesville     NY  
   91 Jocelyn Nackley      26 1:05:44 10:35   3 F25-29  F#  34 Brewerton      NY  
   92 Achyuth Pydmarri     37 1:06:09 10:39   7 M35-39  M#  58 Fayetteville   NY  
   93 Cathy Verginio       58 1:06:10 10:39   5 F55-59  F#  35 Cicero         NY  
   94 Rene Mahanna         33 1:06:13 10:40   4 F30-34  F#  36 Canastota      NY  
   95 Vivek Saxena         42 1:06:35 10:43   9 M40-44  M#  59 Fayetteville   NY  
   96 Elizabeth Bielass    52 1:07:11 10:49   5 F50-54  F#  37 Brewerton      NY  
   97 Kathy Hatter         58 1:07:29 10:52   6 F55-59  F#  38 Fulton         NY  
   98 Penny Noll           66 1:07:59 10:57   1 F65-69  F#  39 Cazenovia      NY  
   99 Kelly Parkhurst      33 1:08:02 10:57   5 F30-34  F#  40 Central Square NY  
  100 Karen Velardi        46 1:08:02 10:57   5 F45-49  F#  41 Jamesville     NY  
  101 Chrissy Peterson     40 1:08:20 11:00   7 F40-44  F#  42 Brewerton      NY  
  102 Mark Gower           50 1:08:29 11:02   7 M50-54  M#  60 Liverpool      NY  
  103 Karen Parsons        62 1:08:33 11:02   1 F60-64  F#  43 Baldwinsville  NY  
  104 Adrian Szelazek      36 1:08:36 11:03   8 M35-39  M#  61 Baldwinsville  NY  
  105 Richard Cisar        70 1:10:23 11:20   4 M70-74  M#  62 Brewerton      NY  
  106 Kirstyn Hastings     16 1:10:52 11:25   3 F15-19  F#  44 Central Square NY  
  107 Julie Legnetto       39 1:11:10 11:28   6 F35-39  F#  45 Syracuse       NY  
  108 Darrall Fogus        63 1:11:12 11:28   3 M60-64  M#  63 Brewerton      NY  
  109 Deborah Marcheterre  50 1:11:51 11:34   6 F50-54  F#  46 Syracuse       NY  
  110 Sara Bond            45 1:12:57 11:45   6 F45-49  F#  47 Baldwinsville  NY  
  111 Aiden Crysler         9 1:13:15 11:48   3 M01-14  M#  64 Preble         NY  
  112 Jennifer Rhoades     48 1:13:34 11:51   7 F45-49  F#  48 Cleveland      NY  
  113 Maggie Perski        43 1:14:12 11:57   8 F40-44  F#  49 Syracuse       NY  
  114 Melissa Crysler      34 1:14:32 12:00   6 F30-34  F#  50 Preble         NY  
  115 Riki Lebied          38 1:14:50 12:03   7 F35-39  F#  51 Liverpool      NY  
  116 Tammy Gower          50 1:15:07 12:06   7 F50-54  F#  52 Liverpool      NY  
  117 Dick Maloney         70 1:16:44 12:21   5 M70-74  M#  65 Liverpool      NY  
  118 Stephanie Lyons      30 1:16:58 12:24   7 F30-34  F#  53 Central Square NY  
  119 Mary Sanford         52 1:17:16 12:26   8 F50-54  F#  54 Central Square NY  



  120 Tracy Ogren          58 1:18:56 12:43   7 F55-59  F#  55 Hamilton       NY  
  121 Laura Walker         29 1:18:56 12:43   4 F25-29  F#  56 Syracuse       NY  
  122 Ronald Hanley        61 1:19:06 12:44   4 M60-64  M#  66 Liverpool      NY  
  123 Sue Perkins          52 1:22:34 13:18   9 F50-54  F#  57 Fulton         NY  
  124 Rick Rossen          56 1:22:42 13:19   6 M55-59  M#  67 Fabius         NY  
  125 Kaitlyn Nowodworski  27 1:23:26 13:26   5 F25-29  F#  58 Brewerton      NY  
  126 Bridget Rossen       56 1:23:29 13:27   8 F55-59  F#  59 Fabius         NY  
  127 Kelli McArdell       28 1:25:29 13:46   6 F25-29  F#  60 Baldwinsville  NY  
  128 Candy McArdell       58 1:26:06 13:52   9 F55-59  F#  61 Baldwinsville  NY  
  129 Melissa Zablotny     37 1:32:39 14:55   8 F35-39  F#  62 Liverpool      NY  
  130 Maribeth Homa        47 1:34:02 15:08   8 F45-49  F#  63 North Syracuse NY  
  131 Ellen Brunet         58 1:34:03 15:09  10 F55-59  F#  64 Parish         NY  
  132 Kelly Neish          48 1:34:39 15:14   9 F45-49  F#  65 Baldwinsville  NY  
  133 Joseph Monfiletto    62 1:34:42 15:15   5 M60-64  M#  68 Munnsville     NY  
  134 Cindy Hans           56 1:35:05 15:19  11 F55-59  F#  66 East Syracuse  NY  
 
 
 
                             AGE GROUP AWARDS 
 
 
                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Chris Raulli          31   33:45  Cornelius       NC  
 
 
                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Kate Putman           14   42:20  Cicero          NY  
 
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    76 Anthony Ciciarelli    12 1:02:18  Liverpool            NY  
          2    83 Samuel Petrarca       13 1:03:27  Liverpool            NY  
          3   111 Aiden Crysler          9 1:13:15  Preble               NY  
 
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    49 Sophia Monica         13   56:40  Central Square       NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     4 Nicholas Berg         17   37:19  Minoa                NY  
          2     5 Joshua Koeppe         17   37:36  Bridgeport           NY  
          3     7 Ryan Morrissette      18   39:28  Pulaski              NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    27 Allison Newton        15   49:40  Cicero               NY  



          2    29 Mary Funk             15   49:52  East Syracuse        NY  
          3   106 Kirstyn Hastings      16 1:10:52  Central Square       NY  
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     2 Seth Richardson       20   36:47  Wolfeboro Falls      NH  
          2     8 Bryan Bausinger       22   39:45  Clay                 NY  
          3    37 Zach Kubala           20   53:39  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    58 Shannon Bausinger     24   58:24  Clay                 NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     3 Geoffrey Hale         29   36:53  Rome                 NY  
          2    10 Eric Murray           28   40:40  Chittenango          NY  
          3    65 Zechariah Mientkiewi  27   59:33  Minoa                NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    70 Esther Hatalla        27 1:00:22  Central Square       NY  
          2    71 Ashley Bonaventura    28 1:00:35  Cicero               NY  
          3    91 Jocelyn Nackley       26 1:05:44  Brewerton            NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    17 Mark Chwalek          34   46:20  Phoenix              NY  
          2    19 Matthew Muttillo      33   47:44  Rome                 NY  
          3    50 Richard Gardinier     31   56:49  Brewerton            NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    62 Sarah Wetsig          33   59:26  Syracuse             NY  
          2    69 Kaleigh Sharpe        30 1:00:22  Syracuse             NY  
          3    73 Samantha Shaffer      33 1:00:54  Baldwinsville        NY  
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    22 David Tarbe           38   48:23  Cicero               NY  
          2    25 Jason Pistilli        39   49:21  Fayetteville         NY  
          3    42 P.J. Lebied           38   54:22  Liverpool            NY  



 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    21 Amy Roberson          35   48:10  Sauquoit             NY  
          2    35 Renee Affinati        38   52:18  West Monroe          NY  
          3    36 Ryan Reichard         38   52:46  Clay                 NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     6 Cory Battles          40   38:52  Liverpool            NY  
          2    14 Chris Loughlin        41   42:43  Cicero               NY  
          3    18 Jeremy Boyles         40   46:25  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    32 Erin Putman           42   51:13  Cicero               NY  
          2    40 Melanie Ingleston     42   54:10  Syracuse             NY  
          3    47 Kelly Conklin         42   56:32  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    54 Chris Velardi         46   57:46  Jamesville           NY  
          2    85 Robert Buckland       47 1:03:59  Rome                 NY  
          3    87 Vishwas Patil         45 1:04:32  Fayetteville         NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    38 Kathleen Wheeler      48   53:52  Camillus             NY  
          2    48 Beth Kubala           49   56:32  Cicero               NY  
          3    63 Teresa Grant          46   59:28  Schenectady          NY  
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     9 Edward Morrissey      54   40:03  Tyrone               PA  
          2    12 Robert Plyter         51   41:38  Syracuse             NY  
          3    24 Paul Gellert          51   49:07  Liverpool            NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    31 Kara Rusch            51   50:55  Hamilton             NY  
          2    52 Kelly Husby           53   57:10  Auburn               NY  
          3    59 Kelly Dickter         51   58:36  Baldwinsville        NY  
 



 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    15 Steve Cunningham      56   44:58  Cortland             NY  
          2    20 Paul Cianfrocca       55   48:06  Camillus             NY  
          3    23 Rich LaPaglia         55   48:53  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    30 Galyn Schenk          57   50:23  Syracuse             NY  
          2    41 Debra Smith           57   54:14  Mexico               NY  
          3    86 Molly English-Bowers  58 1:04:11  Liverpool            NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    33 Michael Dautrich      61   51:15  Cayuga               NY  
          2    43 Steven Challis        60   54:33  Liverpool            NY  
          3   108 Darrall Fogus         63 1:11:12  Brewerton            NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   103 Karen Parsons         62 1:08:33  Baldwinsville        NY  
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    98 Penny Noll            66 1:07:59  Cazenovia            NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    74 Daniel Kanaley        71 1:02:07  Syracuse             NY  
          2    79 Charles Crary         71 1:02:47  Syracuse             NY  
          3    90 Bill Byrne            70 1:05:39  Jamesville           NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 


